@'t John's @dﬁwersnty of Jénzania

This is to certify that

Damuwel DBrown

having satisfied all the requirements was awarded
DEGREE OF

BACHELOR OF ARTS
WITH
EDUCATION

at a congregation
held at this University, on the

Vice-Chancellor Deputy Vice- Chanﬁlor (Academics)

University Seal 2008/2257



Our Ref.

ST JOHN'S UNIVERSITY OF TANZANIA

Phone:+255-26-239 0044
Fax: +255-26-239-0025
Email: admin@sjut.ac.tz

2008/2257

P.O. Box 47
DODOMA
http://www.sjut.ac.tz

Monday, February 06, 2012

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Samwel BROWN

This is to certify that the above named is a student of St John's University of Tanzania.

The following are the results obtained up to the current date

Faculty of Humanities and Education

B.A. Education

Basic Concepts and Perspectives in Historical Scholarship

Year: 2008/2009

Code Course Title

CT102 Teaching Methods |

jDS11D Development Studies |

EP100 Principles of Education

EP101 Introduction to Educational Psychology

‘HI100

HI1 01 ‘_Survey of World History to ca. 1500 A. D.
HI102  Capitalism and Imperialism in World History
HI200 History of East Africa '

IT110  Computer Applications |

LL112  Introduction to English Structure and Function
LL113 Connected Speech in English

LL114  Basic English Language Skills and Practice
iLL1 15 _Ehglish Phonemic and Olhdgfaphia Systéms '
LL116 English Reading and Writing Skills

TP100

Block Teaching Practice |

Sub-total

Unit Grade Points GPA
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3 4 B 9
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3 B 9
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3 B 9
43 130 30
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Year:
Code
CT204
CT206
DS200
EP205
[EP207
éleoz
‘HI204
R
LL214
LL215
LL216
LT1%1
L7219
LT212
TP200

Year:
Lode
cT312
EP309
EP311
HI300
HI30
H!310
217
L34
LL316
w17
LL330
LL390
LT3

2009/2010

Course Title

‘Curriculum Déveiopment '

‘Teaching Methods 11

;Devalopment Studies Il
Educational Guidance and Counselling
:Educational Measurement and Evaluation
History of South Africa
“Themes in African History

Computer Applications ||

English Grammar and Structure
Dialectics of English

-Registers in English

‘English Literature and Literary Criticism
Theories of Literature
World Literature

Block Teaching Practice 1|
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_Unit | Grade_
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Sub-total

20102011

:Course Title

Antroduction to Educational Media and Technology a
'Principlés of Education ll:Foundations of Christian Education
'Educational Management and School Administration
History of Tanzania ' o ' T
Industrialization and the Rise of the_WBrkingMC'Iar;s:i’ﬁiE;}itain
Neocolonialism and Re;'oluiionary Movements

English for Business

Second Language learning

English in the World

fEninsh Pragmatics

Introduction to Translation Theory

Praject

Drama

Sub-total

Unit Grade
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0 where wsed. indivates that the result was atteined by means of @ supplementary examination.

Cumulative GPA: 3.4
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